2008 LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ANNUAL REPORT					FILED Aug 06, 2008 8:00 am Secretary of State			
DOCUMENT # L07000078959 1. Entity Name MASON BUILDING SERVICES, LLC						Secretary of State 08-06-2008 90030 016 ***538.75		
Principal Place of Business 15123 CAPTIVA DRIVE UNIT 204 CAPTIVA, FL 33924 US		Mailing Address PO BOX 87 CAPTIVIA, FL 33924 US			300000-			
2. Principal Place of Business - No P.O. Box #		3. Mailing Address						
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.			08022008	Chg-LLC	CR2E083 (12/06))
City & State		City & State			4. FEI Numbe 770	694429	4 A	oplied For Jot Applicabl
Zip	Country	Zip	Country			of Status Desired	State	ditional
	6. Name and Address of Current	Registered Agent	Name		7. Name and	Address of New R	egistered Agent	
	OSEPH PTIVA DRIVE UNIT 204 FL 33924	Str		ddress (s (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)			
			City				FL Zip Co	de
	Signature, typed or privide name of registered epent E NOW!!! FEE IS \$538.75 by September 12, 2008	and title if applicable. (NOT	E: Registered Agent signa	ture required	when reinstating)		DATE e check payable to a Department of Sta	te
<u>.</u>	MANAGING MEMBE	RS/MANAGERS	10.			ADDITIONS/	CHANGES	
ITHE INNE THEET ADDRESS	MGR MASON, JOESPH 15123 CAPTIVA DRIVE UNIT 20 CAPTIVA, FL 33924	Detete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP				Change	🗋 Additio
ITLE AME TREET ADDRESS ITY-ST-ZIP		🗖 Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST - ZIP				Change	Additic Additic
tle Ame Treet address Ity-st-zip		Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				Change	Additio
tle Ame Treet address Ty-st-zip		Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY - ST-ZIP			****** *, <u> </u>	Change	Additic
tle Me 'Reet address Ty - St - Zip		Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				Change	Additio
TLE Ame Freet address Ity-st-zip		Delete	TITLE NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP				Change	🗋 Additio
indicated	certify that the information supplied with on this report is true and accurate and bility company or the receiver or truster	that my signature shall have	the same legal effe	ect as if m	hade under oath	; that I am a manag	irther certify that the int jing member or manag	iormation Jer of the
SIGNAT	URE: Joseph V	F SIGNING MANAGING MEMBER, MA	NAGER, OR AUTHORIZE	D REPRESE	8/4/	68 <u>23</u> Dete	9-565-13 Daytime Phone #	340